E] Electrolux

Product Benefits & Features

3x better drying with AirDry

The new AirDry technology uses natural airflow to finish
drying, for up to 3x better performance compared to
closed-door systems. The door opens 10 cm towards
the end of the cycle, letting air circulate for superb
drying results.
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Natural drying with fresh air

Our 300 AirDry Dishwasher finishes each cycle with a breath of fresh air,
performing 3x better than closed-door systems. The door opens automatically
during the drying phase using fresh air to get plates and cutlery completely dry.

AutoSense, the smart selection

Enjoy a fully-customised dishwasher cycle, every time,
with the AutoSense programme. Smart sensors
automatically adjust the time, temperature and water
usage depending on how much cleaning each load
needs. It's efficient washing for the best results.

Easy installation, PerfectFit

With PerfectFit Sliding Hinges, it's never been easier to
install your new dishwasher. The hinges accommodate
all niche machine heights and even remove the need to
cut the plinth. You can be confident that your machine
will fit into your kitchen perfectly.

* Builtin

* A class cleaning performance

* A class drying performance

» Symbols indicating progress

* Delay Start

» Capacity: 13 Place Settings

» Foldable cup shelves

» Height adjustable upper basket
* Eco energy saving 55°C wash

« Salt & rinse aid indicators

* Energy efficiency recommended
» Multi-tab

» Height Adjustable Upper Basket
« Audible Alarm

* A class energy efficiency

* Rinse and hold

* 46 dB(A) noise level
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Product Specification

PNC

EAN number

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net Weight

Number of programmes

Gross weight (kg)

Voltage (V)

Noise level, dB(A) (EU 2017/1369)

911 535 307
7333394050683
818
596
550
32.85
6
34
220-240
46
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