





# Natural drying with fresh air

Our 300 AirDry Dishwasher finishes each cycle with a breath of fresh air, performing 3x better than closed-door systems. The door opens automatically during the drying phase using fresh air to get plates and cutlery completely dry.

### **Product Benefits & Features**



### 3x better drying with AirDry

The new AirDry technology uses natural airflow to finish drying, for up to 3x better performance compared to closed-door systems. The door opens 10 cm towards the end of the cycle, letting air circulate for superb drying results.

- Built in
- · A class cleaning performance
- A class drying performance
- Symbols indicating progress
- Delay Start
- · Capacity: 13 Place Settings
- Foldable cup shelves
- Height adjustable upper basket
- Eco energy saving 55°C wash
- · Salt & rinse aid indicators
- Energy efficiency recommended
- Multi-tab
- Height Adjustable Upper Basket
- Audible Alarm
- · A class energy efficiency
- Rinse and hold
- 46 dB(A) noise level

# AutoSense, the smart selection

Enjoy a fully-customised dishwasher cycle, every time, with the AutoSense programme. Smart sensors automatically adjust the time, temperature and water usage depending on how much cleaning each load needs. It's efficient washing for the best results.



### Easy installation, PerfectFit

With PerfectFit Sliding Hinges, it's never been easier to install your new dishwasher. The hinges accommodate all niche machine heights and even remove the need to cut the plinth. You can be confident that your machine will fit into your kitchen perfectly.





# **Product Specification**

PNC	911 535 307
EAN number	7333394050683
Height (mm)	818
Width (mm)	596
Depth (mm)	550
Net Weight	32.85
Number of programmes	6
Gross weight (kg)	34
Voltage (V)	220-240
Noise level, dB(A) (EU 2017/1369)	46

